
 

 
 

*Absolutely no reschedule of games, unless authorized by Valley-Wide Recreation Management 

Rancho Bella Vista/French Valley Community Center – (951) 894-1468 

  

Date Day Place Time  Home Team  Away Team 

7/18/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Heat Vs Nuggets 

  RBV 6:00PM  Lakers Vs Cavaliers 

  RBV 7:00PM  Mavericks Vs Suns 

 

7/20/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Clippers Vs Warriors 

  RBV 6:00PM  Spurs Vs Celtics 

 

7/25/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Warriors Vs Lakers 

  RBV 6:00PM  Nuggets Vs Clippers 

  RBV 7:00PM  Heat Vs Mavericks 

  RBV 8:00PM  Suns Vs Spurs 

 

7/27/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Cavaliers Vs Celtics 

Picture Day 7/29/23 

8/1/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Celtics Vs Warriors 

  RBV 6:00PM  Spurs Vs Heat 

  RBV 7:00PM  Mavericks Vs Nuggets 

  RBV 8:00PM  Cavaliers Vs Suns 

 

8/3/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Lakers Vs Clippers 

 

8/8/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Clippers Vs Celtics 

  RBV 6:00PM  Mavericks Vs Spurs 

  RBV 7:00PM  Nuggets Vs Lakers 

  RBV 8:00PM  Warriors Vs Suns 

 

8/10/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Heat Vs Cavaliers 

 

8/15/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Warriors Vs Heat 

  RBV 6:00PM  Spurs Vs Nuggets 

  RBV 7:00PM  Suns Vs Clippers 

  RBV 8:00PM  Cavaliers Vs Mavericks 

 

8/17/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Celtics Vs Lakers 

 

8/22/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Clippers Vs Heat 

  RBV 6:00PM  Spurs Vs Cavaliers 

  RBV 7:00PM  Mavericks Vs Warriors 

  RBV 8:00PM  Lakers Vs Suns 

 

8/24/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Nuggets Vs Celtics 

 

 TEAMS COACHES 

1) Cavaliers Robert Villanueva 

2) Celtics Myles Martin 

3) Clippers Marc Ramirez & Justys Fetrow 

4) Heat Michael Stansbury & Sal Melendez 

5) Lakers Josiah Mata & Russ Haigis 

6) Mavericks Israel Carbajal & Angel Carbajal 

7) Nuggets Melissa Toston 

8) Spurs George Banzon & Carlos Ramirez 

9) Suns Tim Anderson & Dylan Anderson 

10) Warriors Maurice Hale & Mahlon Driver 

Valley-Wide Recreation and Park District 

2023 Summer Co-Ed Youth Basketball - Division 4 



 

Date Day Place Time  Home Team  Away Team 

8/29/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Clippers Vs Mavericks 

  RBV 6:00PM  Cavaliers Vs Nuggets 

  RBV 7:00PM  Suns Vs Celtics 

  RBV 8:00PM  Heat Vs Lakers 

 

8/31/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Warriors Vs Spurs 

 

9/05/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Spurs Vs Clippers 

  RBV 6:00PM  Celtics Vs Heat 

  RBV 7:00PM  Cavaliers Vs Warriors 

  RBV 8:00PM  Nuggets Vs Suns 

 

9/07/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Lakers Vs Mavericks 

 

9/12/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Lakers Vs Spurs 

  RBV 6:00PM  Warriors Vs Nuggets 

  RBV 7:00PM  Clippers Vs Cavaliers 

  RBV 8:00PM  Heat Vs Suns 

 

9/14/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Mavericks Vs Celtics 

 

9/19/23 Tues RBV 5:00PM  Nuggets Vs Heat 

  RBV 6:00PM  Cavaliers Vs Lakers 

  RBV 7:00PM  Warriors Vs Clippers 

  RBV 8:00PM  Suns Vs Mavericks  

 

9/21/23 Thurs RBV 5:00PM  Celtics Vs Spurs 
COACHES GAME – MUST BE SIGNED UP 

9/22/23 Fri RBV 6:00PM A Team 
ALL DIVISIONS COACHES GAMES 

  RBV 7:00PM B Team 

END OF SEASON 


